1
     Baselite foodwarmers are designed to compliment and enhance the aesthetic
appeal, design and decor of any eatery, while serving the purpose of maintaining
food serving temperatures. Not only do they compliment the restaurants decor they
are built to the highest commercial standards. Shades are constructed from a high
grade aluminum, brass or copper and hand spun at our own facility. Offering thirty
five different powder coat and metal finishes, along with a wide range of shade
styles, mounting options and accessories to meet your lighting needs. All Baselite
products are handmade in the U.S.A. guaranteeing a premium quality product.
2
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL FINISH MOUNTING OPTION ACCESSORIES BULB
EXAMPLE :  FW17/74/TLB/TSF/250WCC
i iiii
i
i
i
i
       TLB
        (BLACK
    TELEPHONE
 CORD & CABLE)
i
        74
   (GUN METAL
FINISH OPTION)        FW17
       (MODEL)
          250WCC
       (250 WATT 120V
       CLEAR COATED
BULB)
          TSF
        (FIXTURE
       MOUNTED
        SWITCH)
SHADE STYLES
MODEL # FWPEH MODEL # FWPEN
MODEL # FWCYS610
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
375 WATT BULBS NOT AVAILABLE MODEL # : FWCYS610, FWCY610, FWPEH, FWPEJ, FW15, FW600, FW16, FW12, FW18, FW1248, FW1272 - FINISH OPTIONS : PB, SB, 40, PN - ACCESSORY : TSF
3
MODEL # FWCY610
FWCYS610
FWPEH FWPEN
FWCY610
FWPEO
MODEL # FWPEO
COPPER, BRASS AND NICKEL FINISH OPTIONS NOT AVAILABLE FOR THE FOLLOWING FIXTURES : FWCYS610, FWCY610, FWPEH, FWPEN, FWPEO, FW18, FW1248, FW1272.
SHADE STYLES
MODEL # FW90 MODEL # FW11 MODEL # FWD10
MODEL # FW500 MODEL # FW500B MODEL # FW501
FW90 FW11 FWD10
FW500 FW500B FW501
10"
9 1/4"
11 1/4"
4
SHADE STYLES
MODEL # FWB10
MODEL # FW300MODEL # FWH10
MODEL # FW15
MODEL # FW108
MODEL # FW14
FWB10
FW300FWH10
FW15 FW14
FW108
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
375W BULB NOT AVAILABLE FOR MODEL # : FWCYS610, FWCY610, FWPEH, FWPEJ, FW15, FW600, FW16, FW12, FW18, FW1248, FW1272 - FINISH OPTIONS : PB, SB, 40, PN - ACCESSORY : TSF   5
SHADE STYLES
MODEL # FW16MODEL # FW400
MODEL # FW601MODEL # FW600
MODEL # FW12
MODEL # FW13
FW16FW400
FW601FW600
FW12
FW13
6"
8"
9 5/8"